

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9/2011 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9643/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2009 in MCA No. 1/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S.J.P.SRIVASTAVA & SONS PVT.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM SRIVASTAVA & ORS. Respondent(s)

( for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report ))

Date: 04/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tasneem Ahmadi, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.  
R1&2 Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Keshwani, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.  
  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.  
For M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.  
  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Contd..2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the application for directions,  
which has been filed on behalf of the respondent  
No.3, company, be listed for disposal on 25th April,  
2011, after the 'fresh matters'.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master